EXTREME sCOTTISH TRIATHLON

@% CELTMAN!

2024 START LIST V2.

Bib First Name
1 David
2 Britta
3 Fraser
4 Laura
5 Julien
6 Michael
7 lan
8 Sean
9 Carlos Xavier
10 Pavel
11 Matt
12 Andrew
13 Leonard
14 Hans
15 Andrew
16 Shay
17 Graeme
18 Peter
19 Nicolas
20 lan
21 Jacob
22 Matthew
23 Stuart
24 Kirsty
25 Ishbel
26 Angus
27 Jonathan
28 Jacob
29 Galym
30 Darren
31 Keith
32 Sinead
33 Roy
34 Alan
35 Geoffrey
36 Boris
37 Lee
38 Wwill
39 Ross
40 Ross
41 Heleen
42 Roberto
43 Tom
44 Mark
45 Scott
46 Michael
47 Pernille
48 Clare
49 Robin
50 Giulio
51 Kirsty
52 Gareth Steven
53 James
54 David
55 Helen
56 Amos

Last Name
Allan
Anderson
Ballantine
Ballantyne
Barbey
Barnes
Barnes
Barry
Bastos de Pinho
Bazdyrev
Beard
Birrell
Blenkiron
Bosman
Bostock
Brady
Broomhall
Buckner
Bunster
Burke
Burnham
Butcher
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Carr

Case
Chuashev
Clare
Clarke BEM
Conneely
Cooper
Cope
Corbett
Cortes
Craigen
Crawford
Creber
Crombie
de Hooge
Di Gregorio
Dillard
Dinghin
Donald
Donohue
Dgrstad
Dow
Downie
Dubbioso
Earle

Ellis

Espie
Fairbrother
Farquhar
Fazzari

Gender Club

Male

Female Base Performance

Male  Lothian Running Club
Female

Male  Triclub Esta-Broye

Male  bath bats

Male  Stafford Tri Club

Male

Male  Tristars

Male  Sport & Bukhlo

Male

Male  Montrose Triathlon Club
Male  Team New2Tri

Male  Last Man Standing

Male  Fleet feet triathletes

Male  Pulse Triathlon Club

Male  Montrose triathlon club
Male

Male  Tym

Male

Male

Male  Edinburgh Triathletes

Male

Female Triathlon Inverness

Female Grangemouth triathlon club
Male

Male

Male  APracing

Male  TriClub Esentai

Male

Male  Deca garage

Female

Male  Chippenham Harriers

Male

Male  Hereford Triathlon Club
Male  TriDot

Male  Fluid Movements (Melbourne Triathlon Club)
Male

Male  Rab/Zalaris

Male  Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Female Ayrodynamic Triathlon Club
Male  Triathlon Club Baden

Male  Dynamo Multisport

Male

Male

Male

Female Oslofjord Triatlon/Statnett SBIL
Female Pentland Triathletes

Male  LOCHABER AC/ Nevis tri club
Male PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
Female

Male

Male

Male  TriathlonWorksX

Female Project 3

Male  Edinburgh Triathletes

Country of representation
Ireland

USA

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Switzerland
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Scotland, UK
Portugal
Romania

United Kingdom
Northern Ireland
England
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Ireland
SCOTLAND

UK

Chile

Ireland

United Kingdom
Scotland

United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom
Alaska

England
N.Ireland
Ireland

United Kingdom
Scotland

Ireland

Chile

Scotland

Great Britain
Scotland
Scotland

The Netherlands
Schweiz

United States
France

Scotland

Ireland

Norway

UK

Scotland

ITALY

Scotland

United Kingdom
Scotland
Guernsey
United Kingdom
Italy



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Richard
Thorsten
John
Joshua
John
Kuba
Stuart
Paul
Crawford
Steven
Jonny
Martin
Oleksandr
Lynne
Jenny
Thierry
Pierre-Yves
Christopher
Colin
Sam
Robert
Lizzie
Chris
Matthew
Johan
Patrick
Jason
David
Matthew
Carola
Craig
Thor
Gavin
Jochem
Craig
Chris
Rache
John
John
Martyn
Bogdan Mihai
Euan
Ruth

Kent Scott
Christian
Nerys.bach
Deyres
Eduardo
James
Heather
David

Lee
Carsten
Mano
Kenneth S.
Michael
Patrick
Dominik
Sébastien
Mathieu
Stuart
lain

Ben

Ross

Alan
Euan
Calum

Fernand
Firlus
Fitzgerald
Ford
French
Frinta
Galbraith
Gallacher
Gamble
Goldie
Gooding
Goodlad
Gorobets
Gow
Graham
Guerineau
Guislain
Gunn
Gunning
Gurling
Hall
Hamilton
Harris
Harte
Hasselmark
Haston
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Haynes
Heijden
Henderson
Hesselberg
Highgate
Hillen
Hogg
Hughes
Hunt
Hurley
Huston
Hutchison
lonita
Jackson
Jeays
Johnsen
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Juarez
Kellman
Kennedy
Kinnair
Kinnell
Kjeer

Kok

Kragh
Laing
Langton
Lawniczak
Lefebvre
Lernout
Livingstone
Lonnen
Lycklama
Macdonald
Mackay
Mackenzie
Macleod

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Marathon und Triathlon Mulheim
USA Triathlon
Intensity Triathlon

SK Svarov
TriathlonworkX

TricentralUK
Fleet Feet Triathletes
echelon

Highland Hill Runners

Halluin Triathlon

Glasgow University Triathlon Club
Swansea Vale Tri

Edinburgh Triathletes

F P Hornets

Stafford Triathlon

TalentQ Aktivitus

Triathlon Inverness

Hunters Bog Trotters

East Lothian Triathlon Club
Lysefjorden Sportsklubb

Lanark Tri Club
Edinburgh triathletes
Blackzone Coaching

Fleet Feet Triathletes
C.S. Sportul Pentru Tine

Triathlon Inverness
Eidsvoll Sykkelklubb

Pulse

British Army triathlon
saint etienne triathlon club
Pataditas

Edinburgh Triathletes
IronKouKou / Evo-bpm
Glenrothes Triathlon Club

Torring IF Triathlon
Moray Firth Triathlon Club
Kilkenny triathlon club

Triathlon club montreuil
Real fitness race team
Solo Sport Systems
Fleet Feet Triathletes

Grangemouth Triathlon Club

Fleet Feet Triathletes

Usa

Germany
United States
USA

United Kingdom
Ceska republika
Scotland
Scotland
England
Scotland
England United Kingdom
Scotland

Scotland
FRANCE

France

United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
GBR

Scotland
United Kingdom
England
Great Britain
Netherlands
Scotland
Norway
Scotland
Netherlands
Scotland
Scotland

UK

USA
Scotland
Scotland
ROMANIA
Scotland

GB

Norway
Ireland
United Kingdom
France
Mexico
Barbados
Scotland
England
Scotland
Danmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Scotland
Ireland
Poland
Canada
France
United Kingdom
Scotland
Canada
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Kirsty
Jeremy
Alastair
Mike
mathew
Suzanne
lan
Selina
Colin
Stuart
Nicholas
Bruce
Alex
Calum
Willie
Blair
Kirsty
Colin
Marie
Alex
Kellen
lan
Nicole
Alec
Maria
William
Keith
Angus
Jon

Igal

Ben
Thomas
Ariane
Zoe
Jenny
Shane
Vladislav
Sjors
Kamil
Can
Jason
Gary
Isabel
Timur
Andrew
Fabio
Rachel
Ewa
Sam
Alastair
Eilidh
Alan
Cat
Jonny
Pete
Stephen
Timo
Nicolas
Ewan
Isobel
Thomas
Fiona
Sandra
lllés
Jennifer
Luke
Eliot

Maitland
Martin
Martin
Martin
Matonti
Matonti
Mcalindon
McCole
McColgan
McConnachie
McDonnell
Mclintyre
Mcintyre
Mclintyre
Mclintyre
McMaster
McMillan
Mcmorrin
Meldrum
Miles
Moczulski
Moore
Morgan
Morrison
Mott
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Nagar
Neiburger
Nelson
Newlands
Newsam
Nilsson
O'Brien
Onischenko
Onneweer
Ostapski
Ozbek
Parr
Paterson
Paton
Pechenkin
Peet
Pellegrini
Pidutti Williams
Pisarczyk
Potter
Preiss
Prise
Purves
Quirie

Rae
Richards
Riggott
Rinne
Rivet
Robertson
Robertson
Robinson
Ross

Ross
Sandor
Schoeman
Schultz
Sedman

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Trisaleve

TriathlonWorkX

Lanark Tri Club
Ayrodynamic Triathlon Club
Edinburgh#3

West Lothian Triathlon Club
Montrose Triathlon Club

Derby Triathlon Club
Punk Fitness
Total Endurance/ Ironkoukou

TriBridges
Nevis Cycles RT

NVDM Coaching
Lysefjorden Sportsklubb

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Pulse Triathlon Club
Pulse triathlon

Team eye can
multisport mastery

Team Nordic Triathlon
DWC
No Meat Athlete

Royal Air Force Triathlon
East Fife Triathlon Club

Esentai Triclub

Aberdeen Wheelers Cycling Club

Lochaber athletic club
Stirling Tri Club

Lonemore Crofters
Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Edinburgh Triathletes

BTYtri

Somerset RC Tri

SKB Racing Triathlon Team

Glenrothes Tri Club

Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Triger
illessandor.ehs@gmail.com
Kelso wheelers

Peebles Cycle Club
Grangemouth Tri Club

Scotland

France

UK

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Scotland

UK

UNITED KINGDOM
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

United kingdom
USA

Norway
Scotland

United Kingdom
Scotland

Ireland

Ireland
Scotland

great britain
Israel

United States
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Sweden

Ireland

Israel
Netherlands
Polska

Turkey

Wales
SCOTLAND
United Kingdom
Kazakhstan
United Kingdom
Brazil

Italy

Poland

United kingdom
South Africa

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom
England

Finland

France

Scotland

United States
Scotland

United Kingdom
Hungary

United Kingdom
South Africa
United Kingdom



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Dmytro
Andy
Darren
Andrew
Peter
Sam
David
Lorn
Marc
Gillian
Tomasz
Ramon
Carl Axel
Kim
Lorna
Daniel
Edward
Alistair
David
Ewan
Sarah
Neil
Deborah
William
Ewan
Oliver
Mikko
Richard
Alex
Stuart
Mark
Sam
Andrew
Dusan
Adrian
Sonia
Daniel
Matthew
Jonathan
Phillipe
Bart
Alamanos
lan
Carlos
lain
Louis
elodie
Alessio
Scott
Anita
Jordan
Andre
Karl
Ruben
Benjamin
Alastair
Sergey
Mark
Suna
Estera

Sharov
Shaw
Shearer
Sim
Simun
Skillcorn
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smolen
Sobrevals Arce
Sgndenaa
Spence
Stanger
Stendall
Stevens
Stewart
Stewart
Stirling
Stretton
Sugden
Symons
Taylor
Taylor
Teenan
Tepponen
Thiry
Thomas
Thompson
Tindal
Todd
Todd
Tokarcik
Toland

Tomegros Regalado

Toogood
Tourville
Turnbull
Van Der Leeuw
van Linder
Vasileios
Vaughan
Vega
Veitch
Villain
vlamynck
Volani
Waddell
Walczak
Wee
Widmer
Winrow
Wolf
Wood
Woodhead
Yakubanets
Yates
Yilmaz

Zak

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Happy TRI Friends
Carlisle Tri Club
G Squad Triathlon

Nevis Triathlon club
Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Train Xhale

TMTEAM
MathematicTrading
UCK

Wick Tri Club

TMR Coaching
Kingswood Triathlon Club
None

Monifieth Triathlon Club

sp&o mechelen

Johnstone Wheelers Cycling Club
Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Ful-on Tri

/tri club denmark

Sea Sheperd

G Squad

Glasgow Triathlon Club

MSK KeZmarok

Hillingdon Triathletes

KTK86

Avon and Somerset constabulary Triathlon club
T3 Racing

Strathearn Harriers

Tri Dynamics Coaching

GREEK X HERO
Fleet Feet

CWB Homes

AKTIVITUS

Triathlon club du Montreuillois
33 Trentini Triathlon

Oxford Tri

Edinburgh Triathletes
Freeradicals

Chorley Cycling Club

Fleetfeet

Fleet Feet

Ukraine
england
Scotland

UK

Slovakia
Scotland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
POLSKA
Catalonia
Norway

United Kingdom
Scotland

Uk

United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom
England
Belgium
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom
Finland

FRANCE

United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Slovakia

Ireland

Spain

United Kingdom
United States
Scotland

South Africa
Netherlands

Ireland
Mexico
Scotland
France
France
ITALY
Scotland
Poland
Singapore
Schweiz

UK
Germany
United Kingdom
Scotland
Switzerland
Scotland

Scotland



